
#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 8:09.65

1) STEPHENSON, Dustin 2) FOUTS, James

3) HOVERSON, Ryan 4) PRICHARD, Logan

2 Pratt High School (A) 8:35.29

1) LARA, Carlito 2) WINSOR, Blake

3) MANDL, Grayson 4) CHAVEZ, Natanael

3 Valley Center High School (A) 8:43.72

1) MOSES, Dalton 2) MONARREZ, Carlos

3) WEBB, Nathan 4) MOSES, Brock

4 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (C) 8:48.59

1) VOSSEN, John 2) ENGLERT, Landon

3) MEIER, Luke 4) ARMBRISTER, Ethan

5 Andale High School (A) 9:00.66

1) CUTLER, Jack 2) EASTER, Toben

3) PAVALSKI, Sam 4) WINTER, Nicholas

6 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 9:01.46

1) SMITH, Nathan 2) MARTINEZ, Simon

3) MORGAN, James 4) ENGLERT, Evan

7 Garden Plain High School (A) 9:09.00

1) SCHEER, Ty 2) LAIRD, Kai

3) BOYLE, Arthur 4) MCKIM, Logan

8 Valley Center High School (B) 9:16.78

1) MILLER, Aiden 2) ROBLES, Mason

3) DONLEY, Adam 4) MARCHINI, Filippo

9 Wichita Collegiate School (A) 9:22.24

1) JOHNSON, Price 2) TIMSAH, Max

3) SHACKELFORD, Ben 4) TOON, Nate

10 Andale High School (B) 10:00.39

1) ROMERO, Rhett 2) HENNES, Colton

3) ARONIS, Morgan 4) ECK, Tucker

11 Garden Plain High School (B) 10:00.79

1) KAMPLING, Hunter 2) CATLIN, Trevor

3) MANS, Matthew 4) WINN, Conley

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMP, Piper Andale High School 15.91   (NW) 3(1)

2 DEGROOT, Lauren Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 16.69   (NW) 3(2)

3 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High School 16.72   (NW) 3(3)

4 MCGREGOR, Adyson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 16.80   (NW) 3(4)

5 WINTER, Abbi Andale High School 17.11   (NW) 3(5)

6 HUHMAN, Olivia Kingman High School 17.62   (NW) 2(1)
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 WEBER, Ava Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 17.74   (NW) 2(2)

8 AYRES, Miayla Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 18.18   (NW) 2(3)

9 FORNSHELL, Shyloh Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 18.69   (NW) 2(4)

10 SMITH, Elizabeth Kingman High School 18.76   (NW) 3(6)

11 POWERS, Elise Wichita Collegiate School 18.77   (NW) 3(7)

12 STERLING, Konli Pratt High School 19.07   (NW) 3(8)

13 MOORE, Victoria Valley Center High School 19.62   (NW) 2(5)

14 KAUFMAN, Sophia Kingman High School 19.66   (NW) 2(6)

15 BRACK, Hailey Garden Plain High School 19.99   (NW) 2(7)

16 KESSLER, Amelia Andale High School 20.04   (NW) 2(8)

17 DEWEESE, Jayda Kingman High School 21.14   (NW) 1(1)

18 WEBER, Briannah Garden Plain High School 21.51   (NW) 1(2)

PALMER, Victoria Valley Center High School DNS 1

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POTUCEK, Harrison Andale High School 15.45   (NW) 3(1)

2 DEGROOT, Caleb Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 15.91   (NW) 3(2)

3 TOLAR, Drew Cheney High School 16.25   (NW) 3(3)

4 RUPE, Gavin Pratt High School 16.27   (NW) 3(4)

5 KAISER, Bo Andale High School 16.31   (NW) 3(5)

6 HANSARD, Carson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 16.95   (NW) 2(1)

7 HOLTHUSEN, Noah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 17.39   (NW) 3(6)

8 BRADSHAW, Ben Kingman High School 17.55   (NW) 3(7)

9 MCLEMORE, Connor Pratt High School 17.55   (NW) 2(2)

10 HELLWIG, Porter Valley Center High School 17.78   (NW) 2(3)

11 CLARK, Trent Kingman High School 17.96   (NW) 1(1)

12 DIAZ, Juan Valley Center High School 18.64   (NW) 1(2)

13 KRAUS, Alex Andale High School 18.81   (NW) 2(4)

14 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High School 18.89   (NW) 2(5)

15 MITCHELL, Logan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 19.09   (NW) 1(3)

16 WEBER, Chris Garden Plain High School 19.39   (NW) 2(6)

17 PRICE, Braylon Kingman High School 19.40   (NW) 2(7)

18 PREHEIM, Silas Valley Center High School 20.10   (NW) 2(8)

19 ISEMAN, Caleb Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 20.14   (NW) 3(8)

20 TAYLOR, Landen Valley Center High School 20.49   (NW) 1(4)

21 THOME, Kamdyn Valley Center High School 21.70   (NW) 1(5)

22 KAUFMAN, Kevin Kingman High School 22.96   (NW) 1(6)

23 GROMMESH, Cayden Garden Plain High School 25.84   (NW) 1(7)

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KELP, Laci Andale High School 13.52   (NW) 5(1)

2 THOMPSON, Haidyn Garden Plain High School 13.67   (NW) 5(2)

3 HILL, Cortlyn Garden Plain High School 13.79   (NW) 3(1)

4 WEBB, Miranda Pratt High School 13.86   (NW) 5(3)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 RHOADES-CURTS, Natalie Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13.90   (NW) 5(4)

6 MCDORMAN, Kinslie Kingman High School 13.90   (NW) 4(1)

7 PUETZ, Anna Garden Plain High School 13.91   (NW) 5(5)

8 CERVANTES, Gabriella Pratt High School 14.12   (NW) 4(2)

9 THOMAS, Kamryn Garden Plain High School 14.14   (NW) 4(3)

10 JORGNSON, Caitlin Andale High School 14.15   (NW) 5(6)

11 VILLAGOMEZ, Khloie Wichita Collegiate School 14.21   (NW) 3(2)

12 GALLAGHER, Jewel Garden Plain High School 14.23   (NW) 4(4)

13 NEELY, Kinsey Andale High School 14.33   (NW) 3(3)

14 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High School 14.34   (NW) 4(5)

15 FORREST, Grace Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14.39   (NW) 3(4)

16 SWOPE, Michelle Kingman High School 14.41   (NW) 3(5)

17 LUNDRY, Shahasta Valley Center High School 14.42   (NW) 3(6)

18 BEVAN, Isabelle Valley Center High School 14.43   (NW) 4(6)

19 BIRKENBAUGH, Claire Kingman High School 14.47   (NW) 4(7)

20 CHAVEZ, Mikalah Andale High School 14.52   (NW) 2(1)

20 WESTERFIELD, Eavan Valley Center High School 14.52   (NW) 3(7)

22 VASQUEZ, Alyssa Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14.58   (NW) 2(2)

23 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High School 14.61   (NW) 5(7)

24 MCDORMAN, Gracie Kingman High School 14.61   (NW) 4(8)

25 BALDWIN, Ava Valley Center High School 14.74   (NW) 3(8)

26 BLAKE, Chelsea Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14.79   (NW) 2(3)

27 SANCHEZ, Rionae Pratt High School 14.87   (NW) 2(4)

28 MADDEN, Molly Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14.90   (NW) 2(5)

29 EARLEY, Alyson Kingman High School 14.92   (NW) 2(6)

30 MCGUIRE, Harper Andale High School 15.09   (NW) 2(7)

31 LENTZ, Olivia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 15.18   (NW) 1(1)

32 RODRIGUEZ, Melana Andale High School 15.55   (NW) 2(8)

33 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High School 19.45   (NW) 1(2)

34 LINK, Jade Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 24.73   (NW) 1(3)

FRIESS, Tori Kingman High School DNS 5

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High School 11.27   (NW) 6(1)

2 RITCHIE, Timmie Wichita Collegiate School 11.33   (NW) 6(2)

3 TOLAR, Drew Cheney High School 11.41   (NW) 6(3)

4 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High School 11.53   (NW) 6(4)

5 ARNESON, Cooper Wichita Collegiate School 11.61   (NW) 6(5)

6 RODRIGUEZ, Joseph Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 11.67   (NW) 6(6)

7 GORGES, Markus Wichita Collegiate School 11.67   (NW) 6(7)

8 WILLIAMS, Jarron Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 11.68   (NW) 5(1)

9 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High School 11.84   (NW) 5(2)

10 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High School 11.84   (NW) 2(1)

11 YODER, Cody Garden Plain High School 11.88   (NW) 3(1)

12 CHRONISTER, Peyden Wichita Collegiate School 11.94   (NW) 4(1)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 JOHNSON, Julian Wichita Collegiate School 12.01   (NW) 5(3)

14 WHITE, Shaun Valley Center High School 12.02   (NW) 5(4)

15 LOCKHART, Wyatt Andale High School 12.06   (NW) 5(5)

16 DANSEL, Jrayton Andale High School 12.08   (NW) 6(8)

17 LOGAN, RayJ Valley Center High School 12.14   (NW) 5(6)

18 HAYS, Emrick Garden Plain High School 12.17   (NW) 4(2)

19 ANDERSEN, Gabe Kingman High School 12.20   (NW) 4(3)

20 MERTENS, Isaac Kingman High School 12.21   (NW) 4(4)

21 KLABO, Jason Andale High School 12.21   (NW) 5(7)

22 LEE, Gage Garden Plain High School 12.23   (NW) 4(5)

23 GARCIA, Elijah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 12.44   (NW) 4(6)

24 STAATS, Ty Pratt High School 12.50   (NW) 3(2)

25 PELTZER, Brendan Andale High School 12.52   (NW) 4(7)

26 BECKER, Wyatt Andale High School 12.56   (NW) 5(8)

27 CRESS, Donovan Kingman High School 12.66   (NW) 4(8)

28 HEPBURN, Chris Kingman High School 12.69   (NW) 3(3)

29 REICHENBERGER, Ryan Andale High School 12.72   (NW) 3(4)

30 BRANDON, Alexander Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 12.79   (NW) 1(1)

31 WESTERN, Brandon Pratt High School 12.84   (NW) 1(2)

32 TITUS, Hudson Pratt High School 12.87   (NW) 3(5)

33 MELCHER, Isaac Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13.09   (NW) 3(6)

34 FITCHET, Javyn Pratt High School 13.11   (NW) 2(2)

35 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 13.15   (NW) 2(3)

36 RAMOS, Leon Pratt High School 13.22   (NW) 3(7)

37 SPRINGHOB, Noah Andale High School 13.35   (NW) 3(8)

38 NEIDERMAN, Maverick Kingman High School 13.44   (NW) 2(4)

39 MURRAY, Hayden Andale High School 13.45   (NW) 2(5)

40 HOHEISEL, Ashton Garden Plain High School 13.93   (NW) 2(6)

41 NGUYEN, Alex Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14.08   (NW) 2(7)

42 KLEIN, Owen Garden Plain High School 14.58   (NW) 2(8)

43 CAMPBELL, Micah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 18.54   (NW) 1(3)

44 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High School 27.16   (NW) 1(4)

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WENDELL, Sofia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5:29.68 1(1)

2 PEARCE, MARY Kingman High School 5:32.84 1(2)

3 SATTLER, Gwendolyn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5:43.70 1(3)

4 HOOPER, Laney Valley Center High School 5:48.82 1(4)

5 ELLIS, Sophie Valley Center High School 5:48.87 1(5)

6 THOME, Sophia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5:52.11 2(1)

7 VESS, Savannah Wichita Collegiate School 5:57.09 1(6)

8 ISSA, Dahlia Wichita Collegiate School 5:57.56 1(7)

9 MEYER, Abigail Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 6:01.46 1(8)

10 DUECY, Kamryn Pratt High School 6:13.46 1(9)

11 MELCHER, Emily Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 6:14.44 1(10)
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 THOME, Olivia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 6:21.49 2(2)

13 HERSHBERGER, Sara Valley Center High School 6:31.11 2(3)

14 CATO, Madison Valley Center High School 6:33.15 2(4)

15 WICHT, Lilly Valley Center High School 6:42.99 2(5)

16 LINK, Jade Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 6:45.35 2(6)

17 RAUSCH, Ady Garden Plain High School 7:12.66 2(7)

18 HOEME, Allie Pratt High School 7:42.28 2(8)

19 BRITTAIN, Lauren Garden Plain High School 7:45.19 2(9)

20 KLABO, Megan Andale High School 7:46.99 2(10)

COLEMAN, Kayla Garden Plain High School DNS 2

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEPHENSON, Dustin Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4:35.71 1(1)

2 FOUTS, James Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4:43.18 1(2)

3 MOSES, Brock Valley Center High School 4:43.29 1(3)

4 ENGLERT, Landon Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4:46.09 1(4)

5 MEIER, Luke Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4:52.12 1(5)

6 CAMPBELL, Micah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4:52.16 1(6)

7 MONARREZ, Carlos Valley Center High School 5:05.88 1(7)

8 ARMBRISTER, Ethan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5:08.03 1(8)

9 MILLER, Aiden Valley Center High School 5:10.22 2(1)

10 SLOCUM, Liam Pratt High School 5:21.90 2(2)

11 PEREZ, David Pratt High School 5:22.76 2(3)

12 MILLER, Dylan Valley Center High School 5:23.29 2(4)

13 SOUKUP, Andon Valley Center High School 5:23.63 2(5)

14 LIGGETT, Wesley Pratt High School 5:27.11 1(9)

15 TIMSAH, Max Wichita Collegiate School 5:27.12 1(10)

16 LEE, Joshua Wichita Collegiate School 5:27.19 1(11)

17 BOYLE, Arthur Garden Plain High School 5:31.85 1(12)

18 HELFRICH, Kian Pratt High School 5:44.09 2(6)

19 ROMERO, Rhett Andale High School 5:52.80 2(7)

20 MARCHINI, Filippo Valley Center High School 5:55.13 2(8)

21 KIRK, Carson Andale High School 6:03.05 2(9)

22 HEMPHILL, Jalil Wichita Collegiate School 6:05.59 2(10)

23 ARONIS, Morgan Andale High School 6:08.22 2(11)

24 HAAS, Ryan Pratt High School 6:08.23 2(12)

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Andale High School (A) 51.57 2(1)

1) ORTH, Addy 2) ROWLAND, Grace

3) ORTH, Taya 4) REICHENBERGER, Betsy
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
2 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 51.58 2(2)

1) MCGREGOR, Adyson 2) DEGROOT, Lauren

3) RHOADES-CURTS, Natalie 4) SAUER, Ashlynn

3 Valley Center High School (A) 51.89 2(3)

1) CUMMINGS, Dylan 2) WEBB, Natalie

3) PLUMER, Kinsley 4) KINSINGER, Kaylee

4 Andale High School (B) 52.11 2(4)

1) WINTER, Abbi 2) MEYER, Rylee

3) CAMP, Piper 4) KELP, Laci

5 Garden Plain High School (A) 53.29 2(5)

1) PUETZ, Anna 2) THOMAS, Kamryn

3) STUHLSATZ, Reese 4) THOMPSON, Haidyn

6 Kingman High School (A) 53.66 2(6)

1) MCDORMAN, Gracie 2) FRIESS, Tori

3) MCDORMAN, Kinslie 4) MERTENS, Avery

7 Kingman High School (B) 56.13 1(1)

1) EARLEY, Alyson 2) HUHMAN, Olivia

3) BIRKENBAUGH, Claire 4) SWOPE, Michelle

8 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 56.53 2(7)

1) FORREST, Grace 2) WETTA, Macy

3) LENTZ, Olivia 4) BLAKE, Chelsea

9 Garden Plain High School (B) 57.15 1(2)

1) BRACK, Hailey 2) HELTEN, Adeline

3) STUHLSATZ, Jaden 4) ALBERT, Vivian

10 Garden Plain High School (C) 1:07.88 1(3)

1) PUETZ, Ava 2) SCHEER, Aly

3) WEBER, Briannah 4) WASHINGTON-RIEL, Leena

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Andale High School (A) 44.25 2(1)

1) POTUCEK, Harrison 2) SCHRANDT, Ian

3) HARP, Sam 4) KAISER, Bo

2 Valley Center High School (A) 44.30 2(2)

1) STAPLETON, Cole 2) MANSKE, Tyler

3) NATION, Cooper 4) WILLIAMS, Colt

3 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 44.30 2(3)

1) HOLTHUSEN, Noah 2) WILLIAMS, Jarron

3) RODRIGUEZ, Joseph 4) KING, Jackson

4 Wichita Collegiate School (A) 45.27 2(4)

1) RITCHIE, Timmie 2) SHACKELFORD, James

3) CHRONISTER, Peyden 4) GORGES, Markus
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
5 Andale High School (C) 46.01 2(5)

1) MARX, Cooper 2) ANDREE, Cale

3) KREHBIEL, Jak 4) KLABO, Jason

6 Andale High School (B) 46.31 2(6)

1) DANSEL, Jrayton 2) KELP, Brody

3) PARTHEMER, Lane 4) LOCKHART, Wyatt

7 Garden Plain High School (A) 46.45 2(7)

1) YODER, Cody 2) LEE, Gage

3) HAYS, Emrick 4) WEBER, Chris

8 Kingman High School (A) 46.55 1(1)

1) ANDERSEN, Gabe 2) CRESS, Donovan

3) MERTENS, Isaac 4) WEBSTER, CHASE

9 Andale High School (D) 47.80 1(2)

1) BECKER, Wyatt 2) BISHOP, Carter

3) KRAUS, Alex 4) PELTZER, Brendan

10 Pratt High School (A) 48.31 1(3)

1) STAATS, Ty 2) BOLEN, Jacob

3) TITUS, Hudson 4) WELCH, James

11 Kingman High School (B) 49.35 1(4)

1) HEPBURN, Chris 2) PRICE, Braylon

3) TUGAY, Aljhon 4) BRADSHAW, Ben

12 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 49.98 2(8)

1) GARCIA, Elijah 2) FRANK, Mitchell

3) NGUYEN, Alex 4) STEINERT, Alex

13 Garden Plain High School (B) 50.75 1(5)

1) HELTEN, Jack 2) ECK, Elijah

3) TASSET, Carter 4) WINN, Conley

14 Kingman High School (C) 52.07 1(6)

1) NEIDERMAN, Maverick 2) ARNOLD, Gus

3) BECK, Boston 4) CLARK, Trent

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FIELDS, Adelyn Pratt High School 1:02.15 3(1)

2 STUHLSATZ, Reese Garden Plain High School 1:03.48 3(2)

3 STEVEN, Ava Andale High School 1:03.81 3(3)

4 FAZIO, Alegra Wichita Collegiate School 1:04.98 3(4)

5 MOUNT, Kristina Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:05.68 2(1)

6 REICHENBERGER, Betsy Andale High School 1:06.18 3(5)

7 TRUMBLE, Tori Garden Plain High School 1:08.47 2(2)

8 ROBLES, Jocelyn Valley Center High School 1:09.30 2(3)

9 HERRIAGE, Alyssa Valley Center High School 1:09.95 2(4)

10 NEELY, Kinsey Andale High School 1:10.33 2(5)
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 FORREST, Elisabeth Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:11.39 2(6)

12 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High School 1:11.83 3(6)

13 JACKSON, Kate Pratt High School 1:13.00 3(7)

14 BROOKS, Katherine Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:13.18 1(1)

15 VASQUEZ, Alyssa Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:14.95 1(2)

16 BEVAN, Isabelle Valley Center High School 1:15.47 2(7)

17 WESTERFIELD, Eavan Valley Center High School 1:15.87 3(8)

18 WORSTER, Chloe Valley Center High School 1:19.99 2(8)

19 LINK, Jade Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:28.10 1(3)

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VOSSEN, John Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 53.43 4(1)

2 SCHEER, Ty Garden Plain High School 54.02 4(2)

3 JOHNSON, Price Wichita Collegiate School 55.49 4(3)

4 BISHOP, Carter Andale High School 55.60 2(1)

5 WHITE, Shaun Valley Center High School 55.96 4(4)

6 BOLEN, Jacob Pratt High School 56.68 3(1)

7 MANDL, Grayson Pratt High School 57.17 4(5)

8 CRAFT, Emery Andale High School 57.39 4(6)

9 JOHNSTON, Dallas Valley Center High School 57.42 4(7)

10 MUSA, Marcus Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 57.74 3(2)

11 STEINERT, Alex Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 58.13 3(3)

12 GOVERN, Korey Valley Center High School 58.30 3(4)

13 LOGAN, RayJ Valley Center High School 58.36 3(5)

14 ROMERO, Rhett Andale High School 1:00.37 3(6)

15 WELCH, James Pratt High School 1:00.89 2(2)

16 RAMOS, Leon Pratt High School 1:00.99 2(3)

17 SCHROEDER, Kale Andale High School 1:01.00 2(4)

18 TITUS, Aaron Valley Center High School 1:01.52 3(7)

19 WADE, Jordan Valley Center High School 1:01.66 4(8)

20 JACOBS, Jax Andale High School 1:03.25 1(1)

21 BRAATEN, Matthew Andale High School 1:03.55 1(2)

22 CAMPBELL, Micah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 1:03.78 1(3)

23 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 1:04.10 2(5)

24 THIBAULT, Levi Pratt High School 1:07.25 3(8)

25 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High School 2:07.35 1(4)

MANS, Matthew Garden Plain High School DNS 1

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEGROOT, Lauren Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 48.99 3(1)

2 MEYER, Rylee Andale High School 49.71 3(2)

3 CAMP, Piper Andale High School 50.73 3(3)

4 WEBER, Ava Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 50.89 3(4)

5 MCGREGOR, Adyson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 51.43 2(1)
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 WINTER, Abbi Andale High School 51.93 3(5)

7 AYRES, Miayla Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 53.29 2(2)

8 MEYER, Emma Andale High School 53.84 3(6)

9 HILL, Cortlyn Garden Plain High School 54.78 2(3)

10 STERLING, Konli Pratt High School 54.88 3(7)

11 HUHMAN, Olivia Kingman High School 54.94 2(4)

12 MOORE, Victoria Valley Center High School 55.74 1(1)

13 JOHNSON, Jeanne Valley Center High School 57.48 2(5)

14 WINT, Lexi Valley Center High School 57.95 1(2)

15 SMITH, Elizabeth Kingman High School 58.79 3(8)

16 FORNSHELL, Shyloh Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 59.05 2(6)

17 DEWEESE, Jayda Kingman High School 1:02.61 1(3)

18 BALDWIN, Ava Valley Center High School 1:04.45 1(4)

19 KAUFMAN, Sophia Kingman High School 1:05.62 2(7)

20 WEBER, Briannah Garden Plain High School 1:06.51 1(5)

PALMER, Victoria Valley Center High School DNS 1

KESSLER, Amelia Andale High School DNS 2

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEGROOT, Caleb Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 40.76 4(1)

2 HOLTHUSEN, Noah Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 41.13 4(2)

3 TOLAR, Drew Cheney High School 41.21 4(3)

4 POTUCEK, Harrison Andale High School 41.75 4(4)

5 HARP, Sam Andale High School 42.16 4(5)

6 KREHBIEL, Jak Andale High School 44.36 4(6)

7 DIAZ, Juan Valley Center High School 44.65 3(1)

8 RUPE, Gavin Pratt High School 44.65 3(2)

9 HELLWIG, Porter Valley Center High School 44.69 3(3)

10 CLARK, Trent Kingman High School 45.39 2(1)

11 ISEMAN, Caleb Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 45.48 4(7)

12 LONG, Brant Garden Plain High School 45.49 4(8)

13 ALLAIRE, Afton Andale High School 46.39 2(2)

14 WEBER, Chris Garden Plain High School 46.57 3(4)

15 HANSARD, Carson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 46.74 3(5)

16 ELDRIDGE, Colin Valley Center High School 47.42 2(3)

17 KRAUS, Alex Andale High School 48.10 2(4)

18 MCLEMORE, Connor Pratt High School 48.25 2(5)

19 BRADSHAW, Ben Kingman High School 48.53 3(6)

20 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High School 49.78 3(7)

21 MITCHELL, Logan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 49.90 1(1)

22 TAYLOR, Landen Valley Center High School 52.03 2(6)

23 PREHEIM, Silas Valley Center High School 52.94 3(8)

24 CATLIN, Trevor Garden Plain High School 53.09 2(7)

25 JACOBS, Jax Andale High School 53.54 1(2)

26 WINN, Conley Garden Plain High School 55.37 2(8)
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
27 KAUFMAN, Kevin Kingman High School 58.18 1(3)

28 LEONARD, Gannon Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 59.84 1(4)

29 GROMMESH, Cayden Garden Plain High School 1:02.39 1(5)

BRETTHAUER, Konner Andale High School DNS 1

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWELL, Ellie Wichita Collegiate School 2:25.17

2 WENDELL, Sofia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:30.20

3 HOOPER, Laney Valley Center High School 2:32.29

4 PEARCE, MARY Kingman High School 2:32.68

5 ELLIS, Sophie Valley Center High School 2:34.33

6 ECK, Kate Andale High School 2:39.53

7 SIMON, Megan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:43.22

8 SAUBER, Sophia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:43.60

9 ELLINGER, Addison Valley Center High School 2:44.42

10 SPONSEL, Margarette Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:45.26

11 STEVEN, Olivia Andale High School 2:46.45

12 DUECY, Kamryn Pratt High School 2:47.11

13 REICHENBERGER, Haley Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:48.02

14 GROVER, Sophie Valley Center High School 2:50.43

15 SCHWARTZ, Whitney Andale High School 2:54.47

16 ADKINS, Hanna Valley Center High School 3:00.73

17 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High School 3:52.48

HENNESY, Arwyn Andale High School DNS

ELLINGER, Kayla Valley Center High School DNS

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MEYER, Will Wichita Collegiate School 2:00.65 2(1)

2 PRICHARD, Logan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:01.00 2(2)

3 HOVERSON, Ryan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:03.11 2(3)

4 LARA, Carlito Pratt High School 2:05.26 2(4)

5 MOSES, Brock Valley Center High School 2:05.47 2(5)

6 WEBB, Nathan Valley Center High School 2:06.28 2(6)

7 SMITH, Nathan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:06.96 2(7)

8 WINTER, Nicholas Andale High School 2:07.78 2(8)

9 CHAVEZ, Natanael Pratt High School 2:07.86 2(9)

10 ZIMBELMAN, Caden Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:08.81 2(10)

11 WINSOR, Blake Pratt High School 2:13.16 2(11)

12 RYAN, Peyton Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 2:15.91 2(12)

13 MILLER, Aiden Valley Center High School 2:17.24 1(1)

14 GARTEN, Jeff Valley Center High School 2:20.34 1(2)

15 DONLEY, Adam Valley Center High School 2:22.63 1(3)

16 HELFRICH, Kian Pratt High School 2:26.39 1(4)

17 GROVER, Cade Valley Center High School 2:29.18 1(5)
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 GRAFF, Seth Andale High School 2:31.73 1(6)

19 RYAN, Cooper Wichita Collegiate School 2:40.69 1(7)

20 HENNES, Colton Andale High School 2:47.13 1(8)

KUHN, Luke Andale High School DNS 1

EASTER, Toben Andale High School DNS 1

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAUER, Ashlynn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 27.11   (NW) 4(1)

2 WEBB, Miranda Pratt High School 28.31   (NW) 4(2)

3 CANDIA, Wendy Pratt High School 28.35   (NW) 4(3)

4 FIELDS, Adelyn Pratt High School 28.53   (NW) 4(4)

5 STUHLSATZ, Reese Garden Plain High School 28.56   (NW) 4(5)

6 THOMPSON, Haidyn Garden Plain High School 28.92   (NW) 4(6)

7 STEVEN, Ava Andale High School 29.05   (NW) 4(7)

8 AVEY, Ella Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 29.19   (NW) 3(1)

9 SPEXARTH, Mayla Andale High School 29.34   (NW) 3(2)

10 MERTENS, Avery Kingman High School 29.37   (NW) 3(3)

11 AOUAD, Mia Andale High School 29.71   (NW) 3(4)

12 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High School 29.88   (NW) 4(8)

13 CERVANTES, Gabriella Pratt High School 30.21   (NW) 3(5)

14 WETTA, Macy Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 30.27   (NW) 3(6)

15 MILLER, Natasha Pratt High School 30.46   (NW) 2(1)

16 SWOPE, Michelle Kingman High School 30.47   (NW) 1(1)

17 HERRIAGE, Alyssa Valley Center High School 30.52   (NW) 2(2)

18 VILLAGOMEZ, Khloie Wichita Collegiate School 30.52   (NW) 3(7)

19 FORREST, Grace Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 30.54   (NW) 2(3)

20 NEELY, Kinsey Andale High School 30.63   (NW) 1(2)

21 ROBLES, Jocelyn Valley Center High School 30.70   (NW) 2(4)

22 BEVAN, Isabelle Valley Center High School 30.74   (NW) 2(5)

23 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High School 30.79   (NW) 3(8)

24 WATKINS, Shay Kingman High School 30.96   (NW) 1(3)

25 SCHUSTER, Claire Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 31.11   (NW) 1(4)

26 CHAVEZ, Mikalah Andale High School 31.13   (NW) 1(5)

27 EARLEY, Alyson Kingman High School 31.16   (NW) 2(6)

28 BIRKENBAUGH, Claire Kingman High School 31.43   (NW) 1(6)

29 LUNDRY, Shahasta Valley Center High School 31.79   (NW) 2(7)

30 BRANDT, Evelyn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 31.80   (NW) 2(8)

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RODRIGUEZ, Joseph Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 23.64   (NW) 6(1)

2 SCHRANDT, Ian Andale High School 23.73   (NW) 5(1)

3 ARNESON, Cooper Wichita Collegiate School 23.90   (NW) 6(2)

4 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High School 23.97   (NW) 6(3)

5 KING, Jackson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 23.98   (NW) 5(2)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 KELP, Brody Andale High School 24.10   (NW) 4(1)

7 YODER, Cody Garden Plain High School 24.18   (NW) 3(1)

8 MORRELL, Arley Pratt High School 24.21   (NW) 6(4)

9 DIAZ, Juan Valley Center High School 24.32   (NW) 5(3)

10 WILLIAMS, Jarron Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 24.51   (NW) 6(5)

11 ANDREE, Cale Andale High School 24.58   (NW) 6(6)

12 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High School 24.72   (NW) 6(7)

13 KLABO, Jason Andale High School 24.94   (NW) 4(2)

14 GORGES, Thomas Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 25.04   (NW) 4(3)

15 WHITE, Shaun Valley Center High School 25.08   (NW) 5(4)

16 LOCKHART, Wyatt Andale High School 25.11   (NW) 3(2)

17 HAYS, Emrick Garden Plain High School 25.13   (NW) 5(5)

18 LOGAN, RayJ Valley Center High School 25.21   (NW) 4(4)

19 BARKER, Jack Pratt High School 25.30   (NW) 5(6)

20 WEBER, Chris Garden Plain High School 25.55   (NW) 4(5)

21 PELTZER, Brendan Andale High School 25.99   (NW) 4(6)

22 ECK, Carson Pratt High School 26.03   (NW) 3(3)

23 BECKER, Wyatt Andale High School 26.04   (NW) 4(7)

24 STAATS, Ty Pratt High School 26.10   (NW) 3(4)

25 ROLAND, Jareim Wichita Collegiate School 26.22   (NW) 5(7)

26 MANSPEAKER, Drake Wichita Collegiate School 26.35   (NW) 5(8)

27 SCHROEDER, Kale Andale High School 26.41   (NW) 2(1)

28 TITUS, Hudson Pratt High School 26.45   (NW) 2(2)

29 STOLZ, Eli Andale High School 26.75   (NW) 3(5)

30 HEPBURN, Chris Kingman High School 26.88   (NW) 3(6)

31 AHMAD, Langston Wichita Collegiate School 27.00   (NW) 4(8)

32 FITCHET, Javyn Pratt High School 27.07   (NW) 2(3)

33 MELCHER, Isaac Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 27.16   (NW) 2(4)

34 MAZNAC, Wyatt Kingman High School 27.36   (NW) 2(5)

35 REICHENBERGER, Ryan Andale High School 27.52   (NW) 1(1)

36 SPRINGHOB, Noah Andale High School 27.90   (NW) 1(2)

37 JACOBS, Jax Andale High School 27.93   (NW) 2(6)

38 MURRAY, Hayden Andale High School 28.25   (NW) 3(7)

39 HOHEISEL, Ashton Garden Plain High School 28.95   (NW) 2(7)

40 NGUYEN, Alex Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 29.12   (NW) 1(3)

41 NEIDERMAN, Maverick Kingman High School 29.85   (NW) 1(4)

42 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High School 58.82   (NW) 1(5)

DANSEL, Jrayton Andale High School DNS 3

BECK, Boston Kingman High School DNS 2

GOULD, Ethan Wichita Collegiate School DNS 1

WADE, Jordan Valley Center High School DNS 6

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTIN, Brooke Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 12:07.34

2 CRISLER, Kenna Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13:32.11
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#12 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SNETSINGER, Celia Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13:32.63

4 RAPLE, Gretchen Andale High School 15:18.95

CASANOVA, Jenna Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig DNS

ISSA, Dahlia Wichita Collegiate School DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEYER, Will Wichita Collegiate School 10:15.75

2 MCKIM, Logan Garden Plain High School 10:36.53

3 MORGAN, James Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 10:37.63

4 CUTLER, Jack Andale High School 10:39.95

5 MOSES, Dalton Valley Center High School 10:46.25

6 ENGLERT, Evan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 10:58.11

7 PAVALSKI, Sam Andale High School 11:01.70

8 MARTINEZ, Simon Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 11:02.92

9 SLOCUM, Liam Pratt High School 11:37.32

10 ROBLES, Mason Valley Center High School 11:43.28

11 BUCANAN, Dustin Andale High School 11:49.77

12 RIELAND, Cooper Valley Center High School 11:52.15

13 MONARREZ, Carlos Valley Center High School 12:00.28

14 LAIRD, Kai Garden Plain High School 12:04.21

15 CASE, Quentin Valley Center High School 12:53.14

16 LAWRENCE, Carson Valley Center High School 13:40.74

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)

Wichita Collegiate School (A) 4:17.81 2(1)

1) POWERS, Elise 2) BERAN, Macy

3) FAZIO, Alegra 4) HOWELL, Ellie

Andale High School (A) 4:19.01 2(2)

1) STEVEN, Ava 2) REICHENBERGER, Betsy

3) ORTH, Addy 4) MEYER, Rylee

Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 4:20.67 2(3)

1) MOUNT, Kristina 2) MARTIN, Brooke

3) WENDELL, Sofia 4) WEBER, Ava

Garden Plain High School (A) 4:23.61 2(4)

1) GALLAGHER, Jewel 2) THOMAS, Kamryn

3) STUHLSATZ, Jaden 4) STUHLSATZ, Reese

Pratt High School (A) 4:26.56 2(5)

1) CANDIA, Wendy 2) WEBB, Miranda

3) JACKSON, Kate 4) FIELDS, Adelyn

Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 4:30.66 1(1)

1) FORREST, Elisabeth 2) SIMON, Megan

3) SATTLER, Gwendolyn 4) SAUBER, Sophia
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#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)

Kingman High School (A) 4:31.16 1(2)

1) MCDORMAN, Gracie 2) MCDORMAN, Kinslie

3) PEARCE, MARY 4) WATKINS, Shay

Garden Plain High School (B) 4:41.23 1(3)

1) TRUMBLE, Tori 2) HELTEN, Adeline

3) SCHEER, Aly 4) COLEMAN, Kayla

Andale High School (B) 4:41.26 2(6)

1) WALTNER, Sydney 2) CAMP, Piper

3) MEYER, Emma 4) AOUAD, Mia

Valley Center High School (A) DNS 2

1) WEBB, Natalie 2) HOOPER, Laney

3) ELLIS, Sophie 4) KINSINGER, Kaylee

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 3:27.83 2(1)

1) VOSSEN, John 2) HOVERSON, Ryan

3) DEGROOT, Caleb 4) PRICHARD, Logan

2 Pratt High School (A) 3:33.19 2(2)

1) LARA, Carlito 2) CHAVEZ, Natanael

3) WINSOR, Blake 4) MORRELL, Arley

3 Wichita Collegiate School (A) 3:33.55 2(3)

1) JOHNSON, Julian 2) RITCHIE, Timmie

3) ARNESON, Cooper 4) GORGES, Markus

4 Valley Center High School (A) 3:37.74 2(4)

1) MANSKE, Tyler 2) MOSES, Brock

3) STAPLETON, Cole 4) NATION, Cooper

5 Andale High School (A) 3:39.57 2(5)

1) POTUCEK, Harrison 2) SCHRANDT, Ian

3) ANDREE, Cale 4) WINTER, Nicholas

6 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 3:41.30 2(6)

1) HANSARD, Carson 2) SMITH, Nathan

3) STEPHENSON, Dustin 4) FOUTS, James

7 Valley Center High School (B) 3:42.18 1(1)

1) DONLEY, Adam 2) JOHNSTON, Dallas

3) WEBB, Nathan 4) HELLWIG, Porter

8 Andale High School (B) 3:45.91 2(7)

1) EASTER, Toben 2) KREHBIEL, Jak

3) BISHOP, Carter 4) CRAFT, Emery

9 Garden Plain High School (A) 3:46.50 1(2)

1) LEE, Gage 2) YODER, Cody

3) LONG, Brant 4) SCHEER, Ty
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#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
10 Pratt High School (B) 3:48.92 1(3)

1) BARKER, Jack 2) RUPE, Gavin

3) MANDL, Grayson 4) ECK, Carson

11 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (C) 3:49.61 1(4)

1) STEINERT, Alex 2) RYAN, Peyton

3) MELCHER, Isaac 4) MUSA, Marcus

12 Kingman High School (A) 3:50.95 2(8)

1) ANDERSEN, Gabe 2) CLARK, Trent

3) WEBSTER, CHASE 4) MERTENS, Isaac

13 Andale High School (C) 4:05.86 1(5)

1) ALLAIRE, Afton 2) PARTHEMER, Lane

3) KRAUS, Alex 4) ECK, Ethan

14 Garden Plain High School (B) 4:11.61 1(6)

1) KAMPLING, Hunter 2) ECK, Elijah

3) WINN, Conley 4) BOYLE, Arthur

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Wichita Collegiate School (A) 10:10.08

1) VESS, Savannah 2) ISSA, Dahlia

3) BERAN, Macy 4) HOWELL, Ellie

2 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (A) 10:13.26

1) MARTIN, Brooke 2) THOME, Sophia

3) SATTLER, Gwendolyn 4) WENDELL, Sofia

3 Valley Center High School (A) 10:38.68

1) ELLINGER, Kayla 2) ELLIS, Sophie

3) ELLINGER, Addison 4) HOOPER, Laney

4 Andale High School (A) 10:39.47

1) HENNESSY, Arwyn 2) ECK, Kate

3) STEVEN, Olivia 4) SCHWARTZ, Whitney

5 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (B) 11:05.46

1) MEYER, Abigail 2) MELCHER, Emily

3) SAUBER, Sophia 4) THOME, Olivia

6 Bishop Carroll Catholic High Sch (C) 11:31.77

1) CRISLER, Kenna 2) CASANOVA, Jenna

3) SNETSINGER, Celia 4) REICHENBERGER, Haley

7 Valley Center High School (B) 11:32.59

1) CATO, Madison 2) HERSHBERGER, Sara

3) WICHT, Lilly 4) GROVER, Sophie

8 Garden Plain High School (A) 12:03.55

1) COLEMAN, Kayla 2) TRUMBLE, Tori

3) RAUSCH, Ady 4) BRITTAIN, Lauren
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#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICHESON, Brayden Andale High School 6' 4"

2 LONG, Brant Garden Plain High School 6' 2"

3 KAISER, Bo Andale High School 6' 2"

4 MORRELL, Arley Pratt High School 6' 0"

5 STEPHAN, Zachary Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 6' 0"

6 HELTEN, Wyatt Andale High School 5' 8"

7 BRADSHAW, Ben Kingman High School 5' 8"

7 KELP, Brody Andale High School 5' 8"

9 LOVELL, Wyatt Pratt High School 5' 8"

10 BISHOP, Carter Andale High School 5' 8"

11 NATION, Cooper Valley Center High School 5' 8"

12 PRICE, Braylon Kingman High School 5' 6"

13 BRANDON, Alexander Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5' 4"

13 HELTEN, Zach Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5' 4"

13 WOLFF, Kale Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5' 4"

13 DOME, Bo Andale High School 5' 4"

17 ARNOLD, Gus Kingman High School 4' 11"

17 STRUNK, Izzic Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4' 11"

17 BRAATEN, Matthew Andale High School 4' 11"

20 CATLIN, Trevor Garden Plain High School 4' 8"

WALLMAN, Max Valley Center High School NH

MAZNAC, Wyatt Kingman High School NH

#24 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOUNT, Kristina Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 5' 2"

2 ALBERT, Vivian Garden Plain High School 4' 10"

2 FEHRENBACH, Quinn Valley Center High School 4' 10"

4 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High School 4' 8"

5 DEWEESE, Jayda Kingman High School 4' 8"

5 MCNEAL, Abbey Andale High School 4' 8"

7 KELP, Laci Andale High School 4' 4"

8 KLABO, Megan Andale High School 4' 2"

8 KOWALESKI, Allison Valley Center High School 4' 2"

10 MADDEN, Molly Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4' 0"

10 REICHENBERGER, Haley Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 4' 0"

10 STUHLSATZ, Emiline Garden Plain High School 4' 0"

FOUQUET, Claire Valley Center High School NH

HALLACY, Kylie Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig NH

#25 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEPHAN, Zachary Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13' 7"

2 HORSCH, Noah Andale High School 13' 7"

3 WHITE, Rylan Andale High School 13' 1"
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#25 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 BEHRING, Thomas Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 12' 0"

5 WALLMAN, Max Valley Center High School 11' 6"

6 THIBAULT, Levi Pratt High School 11' 0"

6 LOVELL, Wyatt Pratt High School 11' 0"

8 VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center High School 11' 0"

9 LANE, Colt Andale High School 11' 0"

10 ECK, Elijah Garden Plain High School 10' 0"

10 ZIMBELMAN, Caden Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 10' 0"

12 TANKERSLEY, Hudson Andale High School 9' 6"

12 MEIER, Caden Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 9' 6"

12 GARTEN, Jeff Valley Center High School 9' 6"

15 GOEBEL, Grant Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 9' 0"

15 PREHEIM, Silas Valley Center High School 9' 0"

15 KAMPLING, Hunter Garden Plain High School 9' 0"

18 BUCANAN, Dustin Andale High School 8' 6"

18 UNGLES, Hudson Andale High School 8' 6"

18 ELE, Damion Valley Center High School 8' 6"

18 WEBB, Nathan Valley Center High School 8' 6"

18 WESTERN, Brandon Pratt High School 8' 6"

23 CLARK, Jack Valley Center High School 8' 0"

24 MANS, Matthew Garden Plain High School 7' 6"

25 KLEIN, Owen Garden Plain High School 7' 0"

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CUTLER, JoJo Andale High School 10' 6"

2 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High School 10' 0"

3 HORSCH, Hally Andale High School 9' 6"

3 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High School 9' 6"

5 SANCHEZ, Rionae Pratt High School 9' 0"

6 MEYER, Emma Andale High School 8' 6"

7 STUHLSATZ, Jaden Garden Plain High School 8' 0"

8 GALLAGHER, Jewel Garden Plain High School 8' 0"

9 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High School 8' 0"

10 WESTERFIELD, Eavan Valley Center High School 7' 6"

11 BURTON, Jaylynn Valley Center High School 7' 0"

12 BEHRING, Isabelle Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 7' 0"

13 NICKELSON, Emma Garden Plain High School 6' 6"

14 MILLER, Natasha Pratt High School 6' 6"

15 JOHNSON, Jeanne Valley Center High School 6' 0"

16 SCHEER, Aly Garden Plain High School 6' 0"

17 JORGNSON, Caitlin Andale High School 5' 6"

18 MCGUIRE, Harper Andale High School 5' 0"

SPEXARTH, Hannah Andale High School NH

BRANDT, Evelyn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig NH
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#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High School 21' 81 /2   (NW) 4(1)

2 TOLAR, Drew Cheney High School 21' 31 /2   (NW) 4(2)

3 HARP, Sam Andale High School 20' 113 /4   (NW) 4(3)

4 WEBSTER, CHASE Kingman High School 20' 9"   (NW) 4(4)

5 SCHRANDT, Ian Andale High School 20' 0"   (NW) 4(5)

6 KAISER, Bo Andale High School 19' 91 /2   (NW) 4(6)

7 NATION, Cooper Valley Center High School 19' 7"   (NW) 4(7)

8 CLAY, Logan Wichita Collegiate School 19' 6"   (NW) 3(1)

9 JOHNSON, Julian Wichita Collegiate School 19' 5"   (NW) 4(8)

10 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High School 19' 21 /2   (NW) 3(2)

11 ROLAND, Jareim Wichita Collegiate School 19' 21 /4   (NW) 3(3)

12 KING, Jackson Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 19' 1"   (NW) 1(1)

13 WOLFF, Kale Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 18' 11"   (NW) 1(2)

14 PARTHEMER, Lane Andale High School 18' 10"   (NW) 3(4)

15 LONG, Brant Garden Plain High School 18' 81 /2   (NW) 1(3)

16 ECK, Ethan Andale High School 18' 6"   (NW) 3(5)

17 THIBAULT, Levi Pratt High School 18' 41 /2   (NW) 3(6)

18 STOLZ, Eli Andale High School 18' 31 /2   (NW) 3(7)

19 LOGAN, RayJ Valley Center High School 17' 8"   (NW) 3(8)

20 BECKER, Wyatt Andale High School 17' 61 /4   (NW) 2(1)

21 PRICE, Braylon Kingman High School 17' 6"   (NW) 2(2)

21 MAZNAC, Wyatt Kingman High School 17' 6"   (NW) 2(2)

23 LEE, Gage Garden Plain High School 17' 5"   (NW) 3(9)

24 HELTEN, Jack Garden Plain High School 17' 4"   (NW) 1(4)

25 GORGES, Thomas Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 17' 23 /4   (NW) 3(10)

26 CRESS, Donovan Kingman High School 17' 21 /2   (NW) 4(9)

27 BECK, Boston Kingman High School 16' 10"   (NW) 2(4)

27 ECK, Carson Pratt High School 16' 10"   (NW) 4(10)

29 DAMM, Vincent Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 16' 81 /2   (NW) 2(5)

30 ZOLLINGER, Matt Andale High School 16' 6"   (NW) 1(5)

31 TITUS, Aaron Valley Center High School 16' 2"   (NW) 2(6)

32 WALKER, Reed Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 15' 6"   (NW) 1(6)

33 BRETTHAUER, Konner Andale High School 15' 2"   (NW) 2(7)

34 CATLIN, Trevor Garden Plain High School 15' 1"   (NW) 1(7)

35 GROVER, Cade Valley Center High School 14' 61 /2   (NW) 2(8)

36 KING, Dayton Andale High School 14' 01 /2   (NW) 1(8)

BRANDON, Alexander Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig DNS 2

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MERTENS, Avery Kingman High School 16' 71 /2   (NW) 4(1)

2 MEYER, Rylee Andale High School 16' 43 /4   (NW) 4(2)

3 AVEY, Ella Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 16' 3"   (NW) 3(1)

4 ORTH, Taya Andale High School 16' 1"   (NW) 4(3)

5 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High School 15' 11"   (NW) 4(4)

6 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High School 15' 9"   (NW) 4(5)

PAUL "BEAR" SCHMIDT INVITATIONAL
Andale, KS
Andale HS

Host: Andale High School
Thursday, March 28, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tyler Ryan
Timing:
Goddard Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/28/2024 9:07 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18



#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
7 ROWLAND, Grace Andale High School 15' 73 /4   (NW) 4(6)

8 JACKSON, Kate Pratt High School 15' 6"   (NW) 3(2)

9 CANDIA, Wendy Pratt High School 15' 41 /2   (NW) 4(7)

10 HILL, Cortlyn Garden Plain High School 15' 33 /4   (NW) 1(1)

11 PUETZ, Anna Garden Plain High School 15' 31 /2   (NW) 1(2)

12 FRIESS, Tori Kingman High School 15' 21 /2   (NW) 4(8)

13 ORTH, Addy Andale High School 15' 11 /4   (NW) 3(3)

14 KELLER, Carly Andale High School 14' 11"   (NW) 3(4)

15 THOMAS, Kamryn Garden Plain High School 14' 10"   (NW) 4(9)

16 SAUER, Ashlynn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14' 91 /2   (NW) 2(1)

17 BRIDGES, Jaelynn Pratt High School 14' 5"   (NW) 4(10)

18 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High School 14' 43 /4   (NW) 3(5)

19 RHOADES-CURTS, Natalie Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 14' 3"   (NW) 1(3)

20 SPEXARTH, Mayla Andale High School 13' 11"   (NW) 2(2)

21 PALMER, Victoria Valley Center High School 13' 9"   (NW) 3(6)

22 HALLACY, Kylie Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13' 83 /4   (NW) 1(4)

23 SCHUSTER, Claire Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 13' 7"   (NW) 3(7)

23 EASTES, Ryann Pratt High School 13' 7"   (NW) 3(7)

25 JORGNSON, Caitlin Andale High School 13' 01 /4   (NW) 2(3)

26 ALBERT, Vivian Garden Plain High School 12' 7"   (NW) 1(5)

27 DEWEESE, Jayda Kingman High School 12' 51 /2   (NW) 1(6)

28 WINT, Lexi Valley Center High School 12' 51 /4   (NW) 1(7)

29 RAU, Izzy Andale High School 12' 43 /4   (NW) 2(4)

30 ELLIOTT, Kailee Andale High School 12' 3"   (NW) 2(5)

31 WASHINGTON-RIEL, Leena Garden Plain High School 12' 1"   (NW) 1(8)

32 SMITH, Gentry Andale High School 12' 03 /4   (NW) 2(6)

33 WHITE, Leah Kingman High School 11' 111 /2   (NW) 3(9)

34 HUTCHINSON, Trinity Andale High School 11' 71 /2   (NW) 2(7)

35 HELTEN, Adeline Garden Plain High School 11' 71 /4   (NW) 1(9)

36 FORNSHELL, Shyloh Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 11' 51 /2   (NW) 3(10)

37 REIGER, Myah Andale High School 11' 01 /2   (NW) 2(8)

38 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High School 7' 8"   (NW) 1(10)

FOUQUET, Claire Valley Center High School ND 2

WEGERER, Ali Andale High School DNS 2

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High School 44' 1"   (NW) 3(1)

2 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High School 42' 71 /2   (NW) 3(2)

3 ECK, Ethan Andale High School 41' 71 /2   (NW) 3(3)

4 STOLZ, Eli Andale High School 40' 81 /2   (NW) 3(4)

5 MORRELL, Arley Pratt High School 40' 1"   (NW) 3(5)

6 PREHEIM, Silas Valley Center High School 39' 10"   (NW) 3(6)

7 PRICHARD, Logan Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 39' 1"   (NW) 3(7)

8 HELTEN, Zach Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 38' 1"   (NW) 3(8)

9 ECK, Elijah Garden Plain High School 36' 3"   (NW) 2(1)
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#29 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
10 KAMPLING, Hunter Garden Plain High School 36' 2"   (NW) 1(1)

11 UNGLES, Hudson Andale High School 35' 8"   (NW) 2(2)

12 TASSET, Carter Garden Plain High School 35' 7"   (NW) 1(2)

13 PARTHEMER, Lane Andale High School 35' 6"   (NW) 2(3)

14 MAZNAC, Wyatt Kingman High School 35' 4"   (NW) 1(3)

15 ELDRIDGE, Colin Valley Center High School 33' 9"   (NW) 2(4)

16 HELTEN, Jack Garden Plain High School 33' 41 /2   (NW) 1(4)

17 KING, Dayton Andale High School 32' 5"   (NW) 1(5)

18 WALKER, Reed Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 32' 41 /2   (NW) 2(5)

19 DAVIS, Noah Valley Center High School 32' 2"   (NW) 1(6)

20 KLEIN, Owen Garden Plain High School 31' 3"   (NW) 1(7)

ECK, Tucker Andale High School DNS 1

DAMM, Vincent Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig DNS 2

JOHNSON, Julian Wichita Collegiate School DNS 2

HELTEN, Wyatt Andale High School DNS 2

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ROWLAND, Grace Andale High School 34' 111 /4   (NW) 3(1)

2 HILL, Cortlyn Garden Plain High School 32' 83 /4   (NW) 1(1)

3 ORTH, Addy Andale High School 32' 81 /2   (NW) 3(2)

4 JOHNSON, Jeanne Valley Center High School 32' 41 /2   (NW) 2(1)

5 AVEY, Ella Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 32' 4"   (NW) 1(2)

6 HAWKINS, Rachel Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 32' 0"   (NW) 3(3)

7 JACKSON, Kate Pratt High School 31' 93 /4   (NW) 3(4)

8 GALLAGHER, Jewel Garden Plain High School 31' 61 /2   (NW) 3(5)

9 ORTH, Taya Andale High School 31' 33 /4   (NW) 2(2)

9 WALTNER, Sydney Andale High School 31' 33 /4   (NW) 3(6)

11 AOUAD, Mia Andale High School 31' 21 /4   (NW) 2(3)

12 PUETZ, Anna Garden Plain High School 30' 9"   (NW) 1(3)

13 WATKINS, Shay Kingman High School 30' 51 /4   (NW) 2(4)

14 WINT, Lexi Valley Center High School 30' 1"   (NW) 2(5)

15 SMITH, Gentry Andale High School 29' 101 /4   (NW) 1(4)

16 EASTES, Ryann Pratt High School 29' 91 /2   (NW) 3(7)

17 WEBER, Briannah Garden Plain High School 29' 1"   (NW) 2(6)

18 BRIDGES, Jaelynn Pratt High School 28' 101 /4   (NW) 2(7)

19 MOORE, Tatum Valley Center High School 28' 33 /4   (NW) 1(5)

20 WEGERER, Ali Andale High School 28' 3"   (NW) 2(8)

21 SCHUSTER, Claire Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 28' 1"   (NW) 1(6)

22 RAU, Izzy Andale High School 27' 31 /2   (NW) 1(7)

23 ELLIOTT, Kailee Andale High School 26' 51 /2   (NW) 1(8)

MERTENS, Avery Kingman High School ND 3

HUTCHINSON, Trinity Andale High School DNS 1
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#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PURVIS, Hank Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 50' 61 /4 4(1)

2 MARX, Cooper Andale High School 46' 2" 4(2)

3 STRONG, Kollyn Pratt High School 44' 11" 4(3)

4 DAVIDSON, TRISTEN Kingman High School 44' 4" 4(4)

5 LILLY, Hank Garden Plain High School 43' 11" 4(5)

6 GRIMES, Hunter Andale High School 42' 4" 3(1)

7 WHITE, Zane Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 41' 11 /2 4(6)

8 DEXTER, Gage Garden Plain High School 40' 41 /2 3(2)

9 BOURGEOIS, Brock Pratt High School 40' 4" 4(7)

10 CLAY, Logan Wichita Collegiate School 39' 9" 4(8)

11 KASSELMAN, Kaeden Garden Plain High School 39' 5" 2(1)

12 ESTES, Cameron Wichita Collegiate School 38' 7" 4(9)

13 HOHEISEL, Mason Garden Plain High School 38' 4" 3(3)

14 BISHOP, Maddox Valley Center High School 38' 3" 1(1)

15 BARBER, DALTON Kingman High School 38' 2" 4(10)

16 SCHMITZ, Caden Andale High School 37' 5" 3(4)

17 SCHRANDT, Ethan Andale High School 36' 6" 3(5)

18 DYKE, Curtis Andale High School 35' 10" 3(6)

19 SILBA, Jon Kingman High School 35' 3" 3(7)

20 DOERGER, Leo Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 33' 10" 2(2)

21 MORRIS, Holden Valley Center High School 33' 91 /4 2(3)

22 KOESTER, Kyle Garden Plain High School 33' 8" 2(4)

23 ORTEGA, Hector Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 33' 71 /2 2(5)

24 DAVIS, Corwin Kingman High School 33' 7" 3(8)

25 PAYNE, Sampson Andale High School 32' 7" 3(9)

26 GRIER, Jackson Andale High School 32' 6" 1(2)

27 BRAATEN, Matthew Andale High School 31' 7" 2(6)

28 LAMPE, Jack Valley Center High School 31' 51 /2 1(3)

28 KOONTZ, Cooper Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 31' 51 /2 2(7)

30 PITTMAN, Nick Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 31' 5" 2(8)

31 MINIHAN, Waylon Valley Center High School 31' 3" 2(9)

32 WOLTEMATH, Camron Andale High School 31' 1" 1(4)

33 ZAKHOLY, Maiser Valley Center High School 30' 6" 1(5)

34 CLOUSE, Gage Kingman High School 29' 6" 1(6)

35 MCCORMICK, Cash Andale High School 27' 10" 1(7)

36 KERSCHEN, Kaden Garden Plain High School 27' 8" 1(8)

37 MADORIN, Matthew Andale High School 24' 7" 1(9)

38 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High School 24' 5" 1(10)

39 COOK, Farmer Pratt High School 23' 2" 2(10)

40 GREEN, Cole Garden Plain High School 21' 9" 3(10)

41 WILSON, Evan Kingman High School 16' 3" 2(11)

VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center High School DNS 1

BROWN, Cooper Wichita Collegiate School DNS 3
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#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ROWLAND, Grace Andale High School 34' 21 /2 3(1)

2 STRUCKMAN, Emily Andale High School 33' 9" 3(2)

3 BRACK, Hailey Garden Plain High School 32' 10" 3(3)

4 ROBBEN, Gabrielle Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 31' 71 /4 3(4)

5 PUETZ, Ava Garden Plain High School 31' 1" 2(1)

6 CHILD, Cassidy Valley Center High School 30' 2" 3(5)

7 NEISES, Izzy Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 29' 1" 2(2)

8 DONNENWERTH, Corinne Pratt High School 28' 111 /2 2(3)

9 GRIMES, Brooke Andale High School 28' 10" 3(6)

10 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High School 28' 5" 1(1)

11 BRAND, Paige Andale High School 28' 3" 3(7)

12 LILLY, Eden Garden Plain High School 26' 71 /2 3(8)

13 THORPE, Katie Andale High School 26' 21 /2 1(2)

14 MATTOX, Jacee Andale High School 25' 91 /2 2(4)

15 KLAUS, Ivana Valley Center High School 25' 9" 1(3)

16 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High School 25' 71 /4 1(4)

17 GARCIA, Arizbeth Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 25' 7" 2(5)

18 NEWELL, Lillian Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 25' 63 /4 2(6)

19 WESTERN, Kaylee Pratt High School 25' 3" 1(5)

20 NICKELSON, Emma Garden Plain High School 24' 11" 2(7)

21 OLIVARAS, Jasmine Valley Center High School 24' 91 /4 1(6)

22 KREHBIEL, Eva Andale High School 23' 10" 2(8)

23 MCGREEVY, Morgan Pratt High School 23' 7" 1(7)

24 BRACKENRIDGE, Cora Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 21' 10" 1(8)

25 DUNN, Denise Valley Center High School 20' 11" 2(9)

26 SPECK, Hailey Garden Plain High School 18' 1" 1(9)

27 RECTOR, Ashtyn Valley Center High School 17' 91 /2 1(10)

27 MCCURRY, Anna Andale High School 17' 91 /2 2(10)

WENINGER, VALERIE Kingman High School DNS 3

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARX, Cooper Andale High School 152' 1" 5(1)

2 DAVIDSON, TRISTEN Kingman High School 142' 5" 5(2)

3 GRIMES, Hunter Andale High School 141' 1" 4(1)

4 CLAY, Logan Wichita Collegiate School 138' 5" 5(3)

5 PURVIS, Hank Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 131' 8" 5(4)

6 WHITE, Zane Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 125' 5" 5(5)

7 STRONG, Kollyn Pratt High School 120' 6" 5(6)

8 KASSELMAN, Kaeden Garden Plain High School 117' 11" 3(1)

9 PAYNE, Sampson Andale High School 117' 9" 4(2)

9 LILLY, Hank Garden Plain High School 117' 9" 5(7)

11 MOLITOR, Ben Andale High School 117' 0" 4(3)

12 KOESTER, Kyle Garden Plain High School 113' 7" 4(4)

13 DYKE, Curtis Andale High School 113' 2" 3(2)

14 MCCORMICK, Jace Andale High School 113' 0" 4(5)
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
15 BERTEMATTI, Rick Andale High School 110' 6" 3(3)

16 SILBA, Jon Kingman High School 109' 7" 4(6)

17 BOURGEOIS, Brock Pratt High School 107' 9" 5(8)

18 HOGGATT, Titus Valley Center High School 107' 5" 4(7)

19 MINIHAN, Waylon Valley Center High School 105' 5" 2(1)

20 STUHLSATZ, Gabe Garden Plain High School 103' 7" 4(8)

21 NEUBERGER, Cameron Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 102' 4" 3(4)

22 DOERGER, Leo Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 99' 7" 2(2)

23 SCHRANDT, Ethan Andale High School 99' 6" 3(5)

24 GRIER, Jackson Andale High School 99' 2" 3(6)

25 SCHMITZ, Caden Andale High School 98' 7" 4(9)

26 BARBER, DALTON Kingman High School 98' 5" 5(9)

27 BISHOP, Maddox Valley Center High School 98' 1" 1(1)

28 TASSET, Carter Garden Plain High School 97' 5" 2(3)

29 MORRIS, Jalen Valley Center High School 96' 0" 1(2)

30 SWORDS, Connor Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 88' 8" 2(4)

31 BRAATEN, Matthew Andale High School 88' 2" 3(7)

32 MCCORMICK, Cash Andale High School 86' 3" 3(8)

33 KOONTZ, Cooper Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 85' 9" 3(9)

34 ORTEGA, Hector Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 85' 3" 2(5)

35 MADORIN, Matthew Andale High School 83' 10" 2(6)

36 FRISCH, Donald Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 78' 6" 1(3)

37 GRAY, Laken Andale High School 77' 5" 1(4)

38 INNOCENT, David Valley Center High School 76' 9" 1(5)

39 WOLTEMATH, Camron Andale High School 75' 10" 1(6)

40 KERSCHEN, Kaden Garden Plain High School 71' 9" 1(7)

41 CLOUSE, Gage Kingman High School 71' 8" 2(7)

42 ALTMANN, Ace Andale High School 70' 2" 2(8)

43 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High School 67' 5" 1(8)

44 COOK, Farmer Pratt High School 58' 8" 2(9)

45 THUL, Colby Garden Plain High School 50' 5" 1(9)

46 WILSON, Evan Kingman High School 45' 6" 2(10)

VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center High School ND 1

DAVIS, Corwin Kingman High School ND 3

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 REX, Kora Garden Plain High School 112' 8" 3(1)

2 STRUCKMAN, Emily Andale High School 100' 6" 3(2)

3 JARMER, Jessa Andale High School 100' 4" 3(3)

4 ROBBEN, Gabrielle Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 96' 3" 3(4)

5 MUNN, Clare Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 89' 2" 3(5)

6 GRIMES, Brooke Andale High School 88' 9" 3(6)

7 MCNEAL, Abbey Andale High School 86' 6" 2(1)

8 BRAND, Paige Andale High School 86' 1" 3(7)

9 BRACK, Hailey Garden Plain High School 80' 6" 2(2)
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#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
10 PUETZ, Ava Garden Plain High School 79' 7" 1(1)

11 MATTOX, Jacee Andale High School 78' 7" 2(3)

12 DONNENWERTH, Corinne Pratt High School 78' 4" 2(4)

13 BRACKENRIDGE, Cora Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 76' 4" 2(5)

14 MCCURRY, Anna Andale High School 74' 2" 2(6)

15 THORPE, Katie Andale High School 70' 6" 2(7)

16 KREHBIEL, Eva Andale High School 69' 8" 2(8)

17 NICKELSON, Emma Garden Plain High School 68' 7" 3(8)

18 NEISES, Izzy Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 67' 9" 1(2)

19 WASHINGTON-RIEL, Leena Garden Plain High School 66' 10" 1(3)

20 MCGREEVY, Morgan Pratt High School 64' 10" 2(9)

21 HOLLIS, Brynna Valley Center High School 62' 4" 1(4)

22 LILLY, Eden Garden Plain High School 62' 2" 2(10)

23 KLAUS, Ivana Valley Center High School 61' 0" 1(5)

24 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High School 60' 3" 1(6)

25 WESTERN, Kaylee Pratt High School 58' 0" 1(7)

26 GARCIA, Arizbeth Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 54' 10" 3(9)

27 DUNN, Denise Valley Center High School 54' 3" 1(8)

28 RECTOR, Ashtyn Valley Center High School 50' 10" 1(9)

29 OLIVARAS, Jasmine Valley Center High School 50' 6" 1(10)

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FERRALEZ, Hudson Wichita Collegiate School 167' 10" 4(1)

2 CLAY, Logan Wichita Collegiate School 160' 6" 4(2)

3 GRIMES, Hunter Andale High School 158' 1" 4(3)

4 HAYS, Emrick Garden Plain High School 152' 9" 4(4)

5 STRONG, Kollyn Pratt High School 147' 9" 4(5)

6 BARBER, DALTON Kingman High School 143' 7" 4(6)

7 GORGES, Thomas Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 131' 2" 3(1)

8 PAYNE, Sampson Andale High School 131' 1" 3(2)

9 FRANK, Mitchell Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 131' 0" 4(7)

10 CRAFT, Emery Andale High School 128' 7" 4(8)

11 GRIER, Jackson Andale High School 123' 7" 3(3)

12 VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center High School 122' 11" 1(1)

13 BERTEMATTI, Rick Andale High School 119' 9" 3(4)

14 LAMPE, Jack Valley Center High School 119' 4" 1(2)

15 SILBA, Jon Kingman High School 119' 0" 2(1)

16 KASSELMAN, Kaeden Garden Plain High School 117' 5" 3(5)

17 ADAMS, Nick Wichita Collegiate School 112' 11" 3(6)

18 HELTEN, Zach Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 111' 3" 3(7)

19 WHITELEY, Maddox Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 111' 1" 3(8)

20 DUGAN, Andrew Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 110' 8" 4(9)

21 WHITE, Zane Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 110' 2" 3(9)

22 STUHLSATZ, Gabe Garden Plain High School 110' 0" 4(10)

23 ALTMANN, Ace Andale High School 107' 10" 2(2)
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#35 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
24 LAWRENCE, Jackson Valley Center High School 103' 8" 1(3)

25 SCHRANDT, Ethan Andale High School 100' 4" 2(3)

26 ALLAIRE, Afton Andale High School 99' 0" 2(4)

27 ZOLLINGER, Matt Andale High School 97' 10" 2(5)

28 BOYLE, Arthur Garden Plain High School 96' 8" 2(6)

29 BISHOP, Maddox Valley Center High School 94' 0" 1(4)

30 MEIER, Caden Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 93' 9" 3(10)

31 GRAY, Laken Andale High School 93' 2" 2(7)

32 GREEN, Alex Valley Center High School 88' 2" 2(8)

33 RYAN, Peyton Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 87' 0" 2(9)

34 ARNOLD, Gus Kingman High School 85' 11" 1(5)

35 MADORIN, Matthew Andale High School 80' 2" 2(10)

36 ZAKHOLY, Maiser Valley Center High School 67' 4" 1(6)

37 LAIRD, Kai Garden Plain High School 65' 8" 1(7)

38 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High School 53' 2" 1(8)

40 WILSON, Evan Kingman High School 29' 6" 1(10)

TUGAY, Aljhon Kingman High School DNS 1

BRAATEN, Matthew Andale High School DNS 1

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 DONNENWERTH, Corinne Pratt High School 112' 8" 4(1)

2 REX, Kora Garden Plain High School 108' 11" 4(2)

3 ORTH, Taya Andale High School 107' 5" 4(3)

4 JARMER, Jessa Andale High School 106' 10" 4(4)

5 STRUCKMAN, Emily Andale High School 106' 0" 4(5)

6 MCNEAL, Abbey Andale High School 101' 3" 3(1)

7 SPEXARTH, Mayla Andale High School 97' 0" 4(6)

8 BRAND, Paige Andale High School 96' 8" 3(2)

9 MUNN, Catherine Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 94' 10" 4(7)

10 WENINGER, VALERIE Kingman High School 94' 8" 4(8)

11 EASTES, Ryann Pratt High School 93' 9" 3(3)

12 STUHLSATZ, Jaden Garden Plain High School 93' 1" 3(4)

13 BLAKE, Chelsea Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 91' 4" 3(5)

14 MCGREEVY, Morgan Pratt High School 88' 5" 2(1)

15 MUNN, Clare Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 86' 8" 2(2)

16 TRUMBLE, Tori Garden Plain High School 85' 9" 3(6)

17 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High School 84' 10" 1(1)

18 POGGI, Libby Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 84' 2" 3(7)

18 BRANDT, Evelyn Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 84' 2" 4(9)

20 MATTOX, Jacee Andale High School 81' 9" 2(3)

21 THORPE, Katie Andale High School 77' 7" 3(8)

22 WESTERN, Kaylee Pratt High School 76' 3" 1(2)

23 SPONSEL, Margarette Bishop Carroll Catholic Hig 75' 10" 3(9)

24 WESTERFIELD, Eavan Valley Center High School 71' 11" 1(3)

25 GRIMES, Brooke Andale High School 68' 10" 2(4)
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#36 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
26 MCCURRY, Anna Andale High School 66' 9" 2(5)

27 ALBERT, Vivian Garden Plain High School 61' 4" 2(6)

28 KLABO, Megan Andale High School 60' 5" 2(7)

29 KREHBIEL, Eva Andale High School 60' 4" 1(4)

30 STUHLSATZ, Emiline Garden Plain High School 60' 3" 2(8)

31 BRITTAIN, Lauren Garden Plain High School 60' 2" 2(9)

32 BURTON, Jaylynn Valley Center High School 54' 4" 1(5)

33 RAPLE, Gretchen Andale High School 52' 9" 1(6)

34 KLAUS, Ivana Valley Center High School 46' 1" 1(7)

35 OLIVARAS, Jasmine Valley Center High School 40' 4" 1(8)

36 RECTOR, Ashtyn Valley Center High School 34' 5" 1(9)

#71 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARX, Cooper Andale High School 171' 9"

2 SCHMITZ, Caden Andale High School 125' 7"

3 SCHRANDT, Ethan Andale High School 107' 6"

4 MADORIN, Matthew Andale High School 69' 1"

#72 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STRUCKMAN, Emily Andale High School 126' 6"

2 CAMP, Piper Andale High School 118' 3"

3 MATTOX, Jacee Andale High School 97' 1"

4 REX, Kora Garden Plain High School 82' 0"

5 GRIMES, Brooke Andale High School 77' 3"

6 BRAND, Paige Andale High School 73' 5"

7 KREHBIEL, Eva Andale High School 54' 2"

THORPE, Katie Andale High School DNS
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